46 Series Gauge Root Valves
56 Series Instrument Manifolds
Pressure Ratings up to 6000 psig
 stem tip at closure for long-life and leak-tight
shutoff.  Blunt VEE tip.
Exclusive  design provides
far improved  sealing integrity. Optional Grafoil packing.
 located below threads prevents

Safety Locking Pin preventing detachment of bonnet from body is vibration tested to MIL-STD-167-1
Pressure boundary wetted parts are selected to Chapter III, Material of B31.1, 123 Acceptable Materials.
Ordering Information and Technical Data
Pressure Rating optional Grafoil packing: 1715 psig (118 bar) at maximum temperature 973F (523C).
To order the optional Grafoil packing, add -GF to the ordering number.  i.e., VBR56-3V-8N-GF
2-valve
VBR56-2V & VBD56-2V series
3-valve
VBR56-3V & VBD56-3V series
5-valve
VBR56-5V & VBD56-5V series
For isolating, calibrating and draining
pressure gauges and transmitters
For measuring flow or level using
a differential pressure transmitter.